Lowel Parts Booklet
2006
Lowel Parts
Booklet
Price List
A Pull-Out
Insert
Parts

iP-24 i-Pro Fixed Leaf
iP-30 i-Pro Swing-in Accessory Holder
iP-40 Pro & i Gel Frame
iP-49 i-Pro Clear Glass
iP-52 i-Pro Prismstic Glass
iP2-18 i-Pro Front End #2 Reflector
and Prismatic Glass
iP2-19 i-Pro Front End #2 Reflector
and Clear Safety Glass
K1-10 Interlink
K1-11 Double Male 5/8” Stud
KCL Ceiling Link
KG Grip
LC-30 Rifa Balance Bar
LC-44D Front diffuser Rifa LC-44
LC-44EC/30 30 deg. Egg Crate for LC-44
LC-44EC/40 40 deg. Egg Crate for LC-44
LC-44EC/50 50 deg. Egg Crate for LC-44
LC-55D Front diffuser Rifa LC-55
LC-55EC/30 30 deg. Egg Crate for LC-55
LC-55EC/40 40 deg. Egg Crate for LC-55
LC-55EC/50 50 deg. Egg Crate for LC-55
LC-66D Front diffuser Rifa LC-66
LC-66EC/30 30 deg. Egg Crate for LC-66
LC-66EC/40 40 deg. Egg Crate for LC-66
LC-66EC/50 50 deg. Egg Crate for LC-66
LC-88D Front diffuser Rifa LC-88
LC-88EC/30 30 deg. Egg Crate for LC-88
LC-88EC/40 40 deg. Egg Crate for LC-88
LC-88EC/50 50 deg. Egg Crate for LC-88
LFT Large Lightflector w/Tilter
ML-10 Missing Link
O1-15 Omni Reflector #1
O1-16 Omni Reflector #2